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ASTERIAS VILLAGE
RESORT

NATURAL HOMEMADE JUICES

Homemade Lemonade

Homemade Lemonade
(with Ginger & Stevia)

Homemade Lemonade
(with Cucumber)

Homemade Sour Cherry
(with Lemon)

4€

4€

4€

4€



ASTERIAS VILLAGE
RESORT

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Homemade White Sangria
(Secret Recipe)

Bramble

CLASSSIC _COCKTAILS

Mojito

Pina Colada

Sex on the Beach

Caipirinha

Margarita

Daiquiri

Mai Tal

6€

9.80€

8.40€

8.40€

8.40€

8.40€

8.40€

8.40€

9.80€



